
THE JUTE CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED, 

REGIONAL OFFICE SILIGURI 

Hillcart Road, Siliguri-734001, West Bengal 
CIN-U17232WB197IGOI027958 

Corrigendum No.: JCl/SLG/Transport/2022-23/01/cORR 
Date: 01.08.2022 

Corrigendum to 
Notice inviting Tender Vide No: JCI/RO-SLG/Transport/2022-23/01 

Dated: 07/07/2022 

For INVITATION OF TENDER AND INSTRUCTIONS TO TENDERERS FOR APPOINTMENT OF ROAD 

TRANSPORT CONTRACTOR AT CENTRE SILIGURI 

Due to poor response, the last date and time of submission and opening of quotation no.: JCIRO-

SLG/Trausport/2022-23/01 js being extended. 

The revised date being stated below: 

Revised Last date and time of submission: 22/08/2022 at 2 PM. 

Date of time of opening: 22/08/2022 at 4 PM 

However, everything else remains unchanged except the validity of quotation. 

Note: If the fixed date for opening of tenders is declared a holiday the tenders will be opened on the next 

working day following the holiday but there will be no change in the time for opening as indicated 

above. 

Regional Manager 
The Jute Corporation of India Lid. 

Reglonal Office, Sllgur 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

